5339 - FY2014 Funds Awarded $1,716,605
Program of Projects FTA
Devils Lake Transit $47,937
Hazen Transit $244,668
Nutrition United, Cando $30,400
Pembina County Transportation $200,000
Public Transit - Dickinson $86,400
Souris Basin Transportation $52,800
West River Transit $108,800
Rural Transit Providers Total $771,005
BisMan Transit $309,600
Cities Area Transit - Grand Forks $368,000
Fargo - MAT Bus $268,000
Urban Transit Providers Total $945,600

Grand Total

$1,716,605




